Sjatte Turebergskastet

Datum: 2015-09-03

Grenledare: Thomas Hirvonen

Véder: 17 grader och sol, nastan vindstilla
Plats: Edsbergs Sportfalt

Slagga
Karin Scholdstrom Turebergs FK
Tilde Ahl Taby IS

Vallentuna FK
Vallentuna FK

Isabella Andersson
Sanna Tollefors

Stellan Back Turebergs FK
Diskus

Karin Scholdstrom Turebergs FK
Tilde Ahl Taby IS
Emma Thor Turebergs FK

Linnea Larsson Huusko
Lukas Bjorninger
Edvin Hagberg

Stellan Back

Emma Thor

Linnea Larsson Huusko
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Turebergs FK
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Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK

Kula

Karin Scholdstrom Turebergs FK
Tilde Ahl Taby IS
Emma Thor Turebergs FK

Linnea Larsson Huusko
Lukas Bjorninger
Edvin Hagberg

Stellan Back

Isabella Andersson

Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Turebergs FK
Vallentuna FK
Vallentuna FK
Huddinge AIS
Turebergs FK

Sanna Tollefors
Annelie Scholdstrom
Lukas Bjorninger
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Basta
40.99
39.26
27.69
36.72
39.35

18.46
30.03
30.16
38.77 PB
38.79
35.30
39.94
35.21 PB
38.35

7.47
10.89
10.86
10.55
13.39
10.55
13.22
8.75
9.89
8.40
12.05 5kg



